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13

6
16

24
4

25
9
2

26

12

35

15
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8
7
32
39

62
26

64
23
29
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17
33
34
14
20

5
11
38
36
28
31
23
10

40
37
21
27
29

Dan Forsblad
Tobias Holts
Klas-Ake Eriksson
Thomas Karlsson

Nicklas Karlsson
Berth Bergqvist

Jan Wollmarsson

Magnus Sundberg
Anna-Lena Forsblad
Anna Andersson

Christer Jénsson

Bjorn "Lilldrulen” Damberg

Kim "Kimpa" Séderstedt
Markus Jibrell

Melanie Pettersson
Tom Nilsson

Gunilla Spjuth

Bjoérn Johansson

Christian Gustafsson
Sara Andersson

Freddy Karlsson
Jimmy Spjuth
Linda Davidsson
Rickard Klingstedt

Mikael Séderlund
Christer Séderstedt
Dan Karlsson
Malin "Mallan" Karlsson
Stefan Argus
Richard Crona
Tuomo Hatéla
Andreas Nottemark
Gustaf Bysén
Gerry Andersson
Christer Sundstrém
Magnus Spjuth
Tom Ericsson

UIf Karlsson

Tommy "Pompom" Nilsson
Andreas Andersson

Bengt Dahl

Keith Wennberg

Daniel Nykvist

Fredrik Davidsson

Varfajten 2008 2008-04-19

Foéreberg Skillingaryd
RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmélare
A - FINAL SENIORER

Jonkopings MK Team Spjut
Néssjdé MK Orrefors Bilverkstad
Nassjo MK
Vimmerby MS Team Racepage
www.racepage.org
Karlskrona AK Team Rédebybuss
Karlskrona AK Team Rédebybuss
B - FINAL SENIORER
Emadalens MK
Skillingaryds MK Team Pekka Power
Jonkdpings MK Team Spjut
Rodeby Eks MS
Grimslév MS
Jénkoépings MK
C - FINAL SENIORER
Skillingaryds MK Team Spjut
Malilla MK Team Spjut
Jonkopings MK Team Spjut

MK Kinda Team Racepage www.racepage.org

Jonkdpings MK Team Spjut
Skillingaryds MK
A - FINAL JUNIORER

Vimmerby MS Team Asa-Nisses Vedbotrim

Rédeby Eks MS Team Racepage
www.racepage.org
Vimmerby MS Team Ring up
Jonkdpings MK Team Spjut
Jonkdpings MK
Vimmerby MS

OVRIGA SENIORER
Jénkoépings MK
Skillingaryds MK
Vimmerby MS / Team Ring up
Eksjdé FRC
Joénkopings MK
Jonkopings MK/ Team Spjut nr. 157
Jonkopings MK
Jonkopings MK/ Team Spjut nr. 157
Ryds MK
Vimmerby MS
Eksjé FRC / Team Pekka Power
Jonkopings MK / Team Spjut nr. 157
Vimmerby MS / Team Racepage
www.racepage.org nr. 246
Vimmerby MS / Team Ring up
Skillingaryds MK
Vimmerby MS
Grimslév MS
Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK
Jonkopings MK / Team Spjut nr. 157

Omgang
1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
7 7 7 4 25
5v 5 7 7 24
7 5 4 7 23
7 5 7 5 24
7 7 24
2 21
5 7 5 4 21
4 7 7 B 18
4 3 5 5 17
4 3 4 7 18
7 4 5 5 21
5 7 S 7 19
3 7 B 4 14
5 2 5 3 15
3 4 3 4 14
5 4 3 3 15
3 3 4 5 15
3 4 4 4 15
7 7 8 7 21
4 7 5v 21
7 7 B 7 21
5 4 5 5 19
4 3 5 4 16
3 3 7 4 17
2 4 B 7 13
1 5 3 4 13
4 2 4 3 13
4 3 3 3 13
2 E 5 5 12
3 3 4 2 12
B 5 7 S 12
5 7 Bv 12
2 3 3 3 11
7 4 B E 11
7 3 8 A 10
4 5 B A 9
S 2 3 2 7
2 4 A 6
5v B A 5
2 S 2 B 4
4 A 4
3 E A 3
3 A 3
i E B 1



OVRIGA JUNIORER

65 Anton Geijersson Skillingaryds MK / PSA Utvekcling nr. 147 B 4 3 3 10
60 Louise Sundberg Skillingaryds MK / Team Pekka Power 5 5 B 10
61 Kenny Bredberg Néssjo MK B 2 4 3 9

v = Varning B = Brutit A = Aterbud S = Svart flagg

r = Runner Up E =EjStart T =Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten
den 19 april 2008 19:01



